
 

 

 

 
          September 26, 2023  

Mr. Paul Kamper  
Micross-STS/Hi-Reliability Microelectronics  
1804 McCarthy Blvd 
Milpitas, CA 95035 
 
 

Dear Mr. Kamper, 
 

Re:  Commercial Laboratory Suitability Status, MIL-PRF-19500, MIL-STD-750, FSC 5961; 
VQE-23-038114; CAGE Code: 1K543; Control Number 085488.   

 
This office has received your supporting documentation showing completion of corrective  actions 

regarding the findings from your March 21 – 23, 2023 facility audit. 
 

Based on this and the audit performed by Mr. Zade Karadsheh of this center and Mr. Andrew Steffey 
of NAVY-CRANE, your facility is considered suitably equipped to perform conformance inspection, and 
screening tests to Performance Specification MIL-PRF-19500, Semiconductor Devices, for the following  
MIL-STD-750 Test Methods and Conditions: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Notes: * Capability only to 8K Volts max 
 

This suitability is valid until terminated by written notification from this Office.  If warranted, laboratory 
suitability status may be withdrawn by this Office at any time.  If you have any questions, please contact Mr. 
Karadsheh at 614-692-0611.  

 
        Sincerely, 
 
 
 
        RAYMOND L. KOLONCHUK 
        Chief 
        Electronic Devices Branch 

DEFENSE LOGISTICS AGENCY 
LAND AND MARITIME 

POST OFFICE BOX 3990 
COLUMBUS, OH  43218-3990 

 1001A,B,C,D 1071 C,D 2056 3041 3413 4051 
 *1020 
  1021 

2006 
2016 

2057 
2066 

3076 
3236 

3415 
4001 

4056 

  1022 2026  2071 3240 4011  
  1038 
  1041 

2031 A,B,I,J.K 
2036 A,E 

2082 
3011 

3261 
3401 

4016 
4021 

 

  1042,A,B 2046 3026 3405 4022  
  1051A,B,C,F,G 2052 3030 3411 4023 A, B  
  1056A,B,C,D 2081 3036    

 


		2023-09-27T10:35:30-0400
	KOLONCHUK.RAYMOND.L.JR.1230207093




