

DEFENSE LOGISTICS AGENCY

LAND AND MARITIME POST OFFICE BOX 3990 COLUMBUS, OH 43218-3990

September 26, 2023

Mr. Paul Kamper Micross-STS/Hi-Reliability Microelectronics 1804 McCarthy Blvd Milpitas, CA 95035

Dear Mr. Kamper,

Re: Commercial Laboratory Suitability Status, MIL-PRF-19500, MIL-STD-750, FSC 5961; VQE-23-038114; CAGE Code: 1K543; Control Number 085488.

This office has received your supporting documentation showing completion of corrective actions regarding the findings from your March 21 - 23, 2023 facility audit.

Based on this and the audit performed by Mr. Zade Karadsheh of this center and Mr. Andrew Steffey of NAVY-CRANE, your facility is considered suitably equipped to perform conformance inspection, and screening tests to Performance Specification MIL-PRF-19500, Semiconductor Devices, for the following MIL-STD-750 Test Methods and Conditions:

1001A,B,C,D	1071 C,D	2056	3041	3413	4051
*1020	2006	2057	3076	3415	4056
1021	2016	2066	3236	4001	
1022	2026	2071	3240	4011	
1038	2031 A,B,I,J.K	2082	3261	4016	
1041	2036 A,E	3011	3401	4021	
1042,A,B	2046	3026	3405	4022	
1051A,B,C,F,G	2052	3030	3411	4023 A, B	
1056A,B,C,D	2081	3036			

Notes: * Capability only to 8K Volts max

This suitability is valid until terminated by written notification from this Office. If warranted, laboratory suitability status may be withdrawn by this Office at any time. If you have any questions, please contact Mr. Karadsheh at 614-692-0611.

Sincerely,

RAYMOND L. KOLONCHUK Chief Electronic Devices Branch